
19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Night Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.839 131 39.719 47.310 32.810 1:59.83913 13 135 2 3
50 Huber Motorsport 2:00.072 222 39.925 47.423 32.724 2:00.07222 22 2210 3 1
83 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.120 33 39.814 47.303 32.782 1:59.8992 3 87 1 2
99 Attempto Racing 2:00.428 54 40.051 47.524 32.853 2:00.4285 5 515 5 4
85 CP Racing 2:00.475 305 39.759 47.713 32.913 2:00.38529 30 306 11 6
14 Century Motorsport 2:00.597 186 39.581 47.812 33.204 2:00.59718 18 181 13 15
18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:00.598 37 40.009 47.570 33.019 2:00.5983 3 313 7 9
9 GetSpeed 2:00.599 168 39.845 47.644 32.907 2:00.39634 34 168 10 5
48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:00.686 39 40.037 47.587 33.060 2:00.6843 4 314 8 10
22 Century Motorsport 2:00.714 510 39.647 47.788 33.148 2:00.5835 5 43 12 12
54 Eastalent Racing Team 2:00.851 3211 40.005 47.439 33.153 2:00.59732 33 3112 4 13
76 7TSIX 2:00.972 412 39.847 47.538 32.951 2:00.3365 5 49 6 7
88 Dragon Racing 2:01.082 813 39.656 47.868 33.240 2:00.76417 8 74 14 16
6 racing one 2:01.283 814 39.628 47.604 32.983 2:00.2159 8 52 9 8
10 Grove Racing 2:01.624 1215 40.355 47.914 33.065 2:01.33414 12 1319 15 11
27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.771 916 40.147 48.322 33.173 2:01.64210 9 916 21 14
31 Team Parker Racing 2:01.811 1017 39.974 48.185 33.496 2:01.65510 9 1011 19 20
96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:02.099 218 40.672 48.067 33.340 2:02.0797 2 221 17 18
95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 2:02.237 1219 40.298 47.923 33.309 2:01.53012 13 1917 16 17
21 HAAS RT 2:02.332 1120 40.340 48.180 33.507 2:02.02712 11 1118 18 21
63 Leipert Motorsport 2:02.768 3121 40.370 48.186 33.365 2:01.92116 6 3120 20 19
17 MRS GT-Racing 2:04.243 3522 41.449 48.754 33.956 2:04.15934 35 3623 22 22
26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:05.596 1623 40.996 49.059 34.096 2:04.15116 17 1622 24 23

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.839 131 39.719 47.310 32.810 1:59.83913 13 135 2 3
18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:00.598 32 40.009 47.570 33.019 2:00.5983 3 313 7 9
22 Century Motorsport 2:00.714 53 39.647 47.788 33.148 2:00.5835 5 43 12 12
76 7TSIX 2:00.972 44 39.847 47.538 32.951 2:00.3365 5 49 6 7
6 racing one 2:01.283 85 39.628 47.604 32.983 2:00.2159 8 52 9 8
27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.771 96 40.147 48.322 33.173 2:01.64210 9 916 21 14
31 Team Parker Racing 2:01.811 107 39.974 48.185 33.496 2:01.65510 9 1011 19 20
96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:02.099 28 40.672 48.067 33.340 2:02.0797 2 221 17 18
95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 2:02.237 129 40.298 47.923 33.309 2:01.53012 13 1917 16 17
63 Leipert Motorsport 2:02.768 3110 40.370 48.186 33.365 2:01.92116 6 3120 20 19

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

50 Huber Motorsport 2:00.072 221 39.925 47.423 32.724 2:00.07222 22 2210 3 1
85 CP Racing 2:00.475 302 39.759 47.713 32.913 2:00.38529 30 306 11 6
14 Century Motorsport 2:00.597 183 39.581 47.812 33.204 2:00.59718 18 181 13 15
48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:00.686 34 40.037 47.587 33.060 2:00.6843 4 314 8 10
21 HAAS RT 2:02.332 115 40.340 48.180 33.507 2:02.02712 11 1118 18 21
17 MRS GT-Racing 2:04.243 356 41.449 48.754 33.956 2:04.15934 35 3623 22 22
26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:05.596 167 40.996 49.059 34.096 2:04.15116 17 1622 24 23
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Night Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

795 Toro Verde 2:06.130 201 41.845 49.753 34.459 2:06.05720 9 2026 37 35
714 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:06.196 112 41.918 49.485 34.453 2:05.85610 11 2328 34 34
701 Vortex V8 2:07.444 153 42.043 50.368 34.893 2:07.30415 4 1534 45 43

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:04.777 41 41.648 48.898 34.159 2:04.7053 4 424 23 24
929 HRT Performance 2:05.239 392 41.744 49.061 34.199 2:05.00439 40 3725 25 26
962 FACH AUTO TECH 2:05.662 103 41.910 49.459 34.184 2:05.55310 10 927 33 25
936 KKrämer Racing 2:05.863 44 41.951 49.313 34.444 2:05.7086 6 432 26 32
908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:05.937 75 41.920 49.343 34.287 2:05.55034 31 729 28 28
937 SMP Racing 2:05.958 176 41.939 49.420 34.220 2:05.57921 17 1331 29 27
931 QMMF by HRT 2:06.018 317 42.056 49.588 34.374 2:06.01831 31 3135 36 31
925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:06.026 248 42.031 49.440 34.331 2:05.80224 25 2433 31 30
907 RPM Racing 2:06.172 129 41.939 49.446 34.525 2:05.91014 12 1230 32 37
909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:06.259 1410 42.220 49.438 34.309 2:05.9677 14 1338 30 29
921 Mühlner Motorsport 2:06.314 3711 42.121 49.313 34.530 2:05.96431 37 3836 27 38
901 PRO sport Racing 2:06.568 1112 42.158 49.841 34.569 2:06.56811 11 1137 38 39
961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:06.949 2013 42.277 50.051 34.446 2:06.77421 21 2039 41 33
988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 2:07.122 614 42.467 49.519 34.514 2:06.50028 6 740 35 36
927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:07.497 1215 42.738 49.905 34.595 2:07.23820 13 1242 39 40
989 MRS GT-Racing 2:07.606 316 42.572 49.997 34.684 2:07.2534 2 241 40 41
903 Red Ant Racing 2:07.852 917 42.759 50.163 34.930 2:07.8529 9 943 42 44
992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 2:08.082 218 42.909 50.272 34.719 2:07.90014 4 244 44 42
930 HRT Performance 2:09.040 319 43.163 50.206 35.557 2:08.9263 3 245 43 45

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:04.777 41 41.648 48.898 34.159 2:04.7053 4 424 23 24
936 KKrämer Racing 2:05.863 42 41.951 49.313 34.444 2:05.7086 6 432 26 32
908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:05.937 73 41.920 49.343 34.287 2:05.55034 31 729 28 28
931 QMMF by HRT 2:06.018 314 42.056 49.588 34.374 2:06.01831 31 3135 36 31
925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:06.026 245 42.031 49.440 34.331 2:05.80224 25 2433 31 30
907 RPM Racing 2:06.172 126 41.939 49.446 34.525 2:05.91014 12 1230 32 37
901 PRO sport Racing 2:06.568 117 42.158 49.841 34.569 2:06.56811 11 1137 38 39
961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:06.949 208 42.277 50.051 34.446 2:06.77421 21 2039 41 33
927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:07.497 129 42.738 49.905 34.595 2:07.23820 13 1242 39 40
989 MRS GT-Racing 2:07.606 310 42.572 49.997 34.684 2:07.2534 2 241 40 41
992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 2:08.082 211 42.909 50.272 34.719 2:07.90014 4 244 44 42
930 HRT Performance 2:09.040 312 43.163 50.206 35.557 2:08.9263 3 245 43 45

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

438 AGMC Racing team by Simpson Motorsport 2:11.947 21 43.887 51.536 36.079 2:11.5022 7 247 46 46
429 Century Motorsport 2:12.974 182 44.250 52.236 36.275 2:12.76121 15 1849 48 49
496 Continental Racing by TTR 2:13.879 83 44.601 52.763 36.343 2:13.7078 13 850 50 50
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Night Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

278 CWS Engineering 2:12.353 341 43.730 52.343 36.165 2:12.23834 34 3346 49 48
188 AC  Motorsport 2:12.409 202 44.159 51.971 36.150 2:12.28019 20 2048 47 47
277 CWS Engineering 2:14.589 53 44.701 52.813 36.486 2:14.00030 5 1951 51 51
138 Simpson Motorsport 2:18.496 94 46.205 54.005 37.945 2:18.15510 10 952 53 53
227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:19.336 235 46.787 53.195 37.504 2:17.48622 24 2153 52 52
226 Lotus PB Racing 2:28.442 26 49.091 55.960 39.366 2:24.4173 3 254 54 54

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

188 AC  Motorsport 2:12.409 201 44.159 51.971 36.150 2:12.28019 20 2048 47 47
138 Simpson Motorsport 2:18.496 92 46.205 54.005 37.945 2:18.15510 10 952 53 53

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

278 CWS Engineering 2:12.353 341 43.730 52.343 36.165 2:12.23834 34 3346 49 48
277 CWS Engineering 2:14.589 52 44.701 52.813 36.486 2:14.00030 5 1951 51 51
227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:19.336 233 46.787 53.195 37.504 2:17.48622 24 2153 52 52
226 Lotus PB Racing 2:28.442 24 49.091 55.960 39.366 2:24.4173 3 254 54 54
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